Per Diem Form   &   Project Overseer’s Certification

	Project No.
	:
	

	Name of Meeting/Workshop/Seminar 
	:
	

	Date  (excluding arrival & departure day)
	:
	

	Venue city  & Economy 
	:
	



	
	Name of Experts/Participants
	Economy
	Arrival Date
(date)
	ATTENDANCE      (please tick  )
	Signature 
of Experts/Participants

	
	
	
	
	Day 1
	Day 2
	

	
	
	
	
	(date)
	(date)
	




Per Diem Form   &   Project Overseer’s Certification

	Project No.
	:
	

	Name of Meeting/Workshop/Seminar 
	:
	

	Date  (excluding arrival & departure day)
	:
	3-5 July 2013

	Venue city  & Economy 
	:
	



	
	Name of Experts/Participants
	Economy
	Arrival Date

	ATTENDANCE      
(Please indicate the initial )
	Signature 
of Experts/Participants

	
	
	
	
	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3
	

	
	
	
	
	3 July 
	4 July 
	5 July 
	



		[bookmark: _GoBack]Attachment 4

	
	Speakers/Experts
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Participants
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
I hereby certify that the above experts/participants attended the above-mentioned meeting, and have completed the tasks as speakers/participants and that they are entitled to receive travel allowances (airfare and per diems) and honorarium for their participation as indicated in their respective travel undertaking.

	
Signature of Project Overseer 
	:
	
	
Date:
	

	Name of Project Overseer
	:
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